RIB VERSALOCK
ENGLISH
VARIABLE ANGLE LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM
FOR RIB FRACTURES
2024
GMReis - Rib | 2
The Versalock Variable Angle Locking Rib Plate System was developed for the fixation of rib
fractures and osteotomies. Rigid fixation of rib fractures is associated with lower risks of mortality,

Mount the Transscapular Guide (C: 344-92)
with its arch below the scapula, and its cannula
through the perforation made in the scapula.
GMReis - Rib | 9
Use the T7 Wrench Tip (C: 344-94) to apply the
screw through the hole drilled in the scapula.
Another option for applying screws in hard-to-reach areas is to use the Counter Angle Wrench (C:
344-100) coupled with the T7 Counter Angle Wrench (C: 344-126). The Torque Handle (C: 344-100-17)
can be attached to the Counter Angle Wrench to make it easier to apply the screw.
GMReis - Rib | 10
Torxdrive connection
with T7 self-retainer
Versalock technology - variable
angle lock ±15°.
CODE Ø LENGTH QUANTITY
344-24-07-BP 2.4 7 mm 36
344-24-08-BP 2.4 8 mm 48
344-24-10-BP 2.4 10 mm 48
344-24-12-BP 2.4 12 mm 48
344-24-14-BP 2.4 14 mm 36
344-24-16-BP 2.4 16 mm 24
VERSALOCK RIB AND STERNUM SCREW
T7 SELF DRILLING
CODE Ø LENGTH QUANTITY
344-27-07-BP 2.7 7 mm 6
344-27-08-BP 2.7 8 mm 12
344-27-10-BP 2.7 10 mm 12
344-27-12-BP 2.7 12 mm 6
344-27-14-BP 2.7 14 mm 6
344-27-16-BP 2.7 16 mm 6
VERSALOCK RIB AND STERNUM
SCREW T7 SELF TAPPING
GMReis - Rib | 11
CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY